
2023 USMC/AVCA Team Academic Award Honor Roll
Representing the top 20% of team GPAs in each division.

NCAA Division I Women
Abilene Christian University

Ball State University

Bowling Green State University

Brown University

Bryant University

California Baptist University

Davidson College

DePaul University

East Tennessee State University

Grand Canyon University

Harvard University

Illinois State University

Liberty University

Lipscomb University

Marist College

Marquette University

North Dakota State University

Northeastern University

Old Dominion University

Queens University of Charlotte

Robert Morris University

Saint Francis University

Southern Utah University

St. John's University

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi

Troy University

University of Central Florida

University of Kansas

University of Memphis

University of New Mexico

University of North Alabama

University of North Carolina-Charlotte

University of North Carolina-Wilmington

University of North Florida

University of Northern Iowa

University of Pittsburgh

University of South Dakota

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee

Utah State University

Valparaiso University

Weber State University

Western Carolina University

Winthrop University
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NCAA Division II Women
Adelphi University

Augustana University (SD)

Bemidji State University

Black Hills State University

Central Washington University

Colorado State University - Pueblo

Concordia University - St. Paul

Emmanuel College

Franklin Pierce University

Kutztown University

Lenoir-Rhyne University

Lubbock Christian University

Lynn University

McKendree University

Metropolitan State University Denver

Molloy University

Rockhurst University

San Francisco State University

Southern New Hampshire University

Southwest Minnesota State University

St. Cloud State University

Truman State University

University of Central Missouri

University of Tampa

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Upper Iowa University

Wayne State College

Wayne State University

West Liberty University

Westminster College

Winona State University
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NCAA Division III Women
Aurora University

Baldwin Wallace University

Bates College

Bethel University (MN)

Bowdoin College

Case Western Reserve University

College of St Benedict (MN)

Concordia University (WI)

Connecticut College

Eastern University

Edgewood College

Emory University

Endicott College

Grinnell College

Hamline University

Haverford College

Husson University

Johns Hopkins University

Juniata College

Kalamazoo College

Kean University 

Kenyon College

Lebanon Valley College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Middlebury College

Misericordia University

Mississippi University for Women

Mount Holyoke College

New York University

Pomona-Pitzer Colleges

Salisbury University

Sarah Lawrence College

Sewanee: The University of the South

Southwestern University (TX)

St. Norbert College

Swarthmore College

Tufts University

University of Chicago

University of Northwestern - St. Paul

University of Wisconsin-River Falls

Vassar College

Washington & Lee University

Washington University in St. Louis

William Peace University

Worcester Polytechnic Inst.

York College of Pennsylvania
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NAIA Women
Bushnell University

Carroll College (MT)

Concordia University (NE)

Dakota Wesleyan University

Dordt University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (AZ)

Indiana Wesleyan University

Lindsey Wilson College

Missouri Valley College

Mount Mercy University

Ohio Christian University

Sterling College

University of Mobile

Waldorf University
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Two‐Year College
Barton County Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI

Colby Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI

Feather River Jr College Two-Year College - CCCAA

Garden City Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI

McCook Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI

New Mexico Junior College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI

North Platte Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DII

Trinity Valley Community College Two-Year College - NJCAA DI
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Collegiate Men
Dordt University NAIA

Geneva College NCAA III

Harvard University NCAA I

Maryville University NCAA I

Massachusetts Institute of Technology NCAA III

McKendree University NCAA II

New York University NCAA III

Park University NAIA

Pratt Institute NCAA III

Saint Francis University (PA) NCAA I

Sarah Lawrence College NCAA III

Stanford University NCAA I

Stevens Institute of Technology NCAA III

Thiel College-Men NCAA III

Vassar College NCAA III
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Collegiate Beach
NCAA I

NCAA II

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

NAIA

NCAA I

NCAA I

NCAA I

Coastal Carolina University 
Colorado Mesa University 
Florida Gulf Coast University 
Georgia State University 
Houston Christian University 
Jacksonville University 
Morehead State University 
Stetson University

University of Arizona 

University of Louisiana-Monroe 
University of Mobile 
University of North Florida 
University of South Carolina

University of Southern Mississippi
 Wayne State College

NCAA II
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Girls High School (A‐Z) State Girls High School (By State) State
Allatoona High School GA Faith Christian School AL

Altoona Area High School PA Kate Duncan Smith DAR High School AL

Anthony Wayne High School OH Montgomery Academy AL

Arcadia-Loup City NE Mountain Brook High School AL

Ardrey Kell High School NC Munford High School AL

Barnstable High School MA Pelham High School AL

Bastrop High School TX Shades Valley High School AL

Berlin High School WI Spain Park High School AL

Bethpage High School NY Spanish Fort High School AL

Bishop Miege High School KS Conway High School AR

Bishop O'Connell High School VA Shiloh Christian School AR

Bishop's School CA Desert Vista High School AZ

Boyne Falls Public School MI Sabino High School AZ

Brandon High School MS Xavier College Prep AZ

Brazoswood High School TX Bishop's School CA

Bristol Central High School CT Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy CA

Cape Fear Academy NC Mountain View High School CA

Carroll High School OH Palo Alto High School CA

Cathedral High School IN Valor Christian CO

Cedar Park High School TX Bristol Central High School CT

Cedar Ridge High School TX Fairfield Ludlowe High School CT

Central High School- Baton Rouge LA Greenwich Academy CT

Charlotte Latin School NC Oliver Wolcott Tech. High School CT

Clare High School MI St. John's College High School DC

Clarkson-Leigh NE Lincoln High School FL

Clements High School TX Lincoln High School - Girl's Beach FL

Columbus Catholic High School WI Allatoona High School GA

Conway High School AR Gordon Lee High School GA

Crawford ISD TX Holy Innocents Episcopal GA

Cypress Woods High School TX Mount Pisgah Christian School GA

Dansville High School MI Oconee County High School GA

Desert Vista High School AZ Pace Academy GA

Desoto Central High School MS St. Pius X Catholic High School GA

Dorman High School SC Wesleyan School GA

Douglas County West HS NE Westminster Schools GA

Dutchtown High School LA Sergeant Bluff-Luton High School IA

Edwardsville High School IL Edwardsville High School IL

Elkhorn North High School NE Plainfield North High School IL

Fairfield Ludlowe High School CT Washington High School IL

Faith Christian School AL York Community High School IL

Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy CA Cathedral High School IN

Floresville High School TX Hamilton Southeastern High School IN

Friendswood High School TX Warsaw High School IN

Frontier Regional High School MA Bishop Miege High School KS

George Ranch High School TX Louisburg High School KS

Gordon Lee High School GA Quinter High School KS

Great Crossing High School KY Riverton High School KS

Greenbrier East High School WV Great Crossing High School KY

Greenwich Academy CT Henry Clay High School KY



Hallsville High School MO Paintsville High School KY

Hamilton Southeastern High School IN Ryle High School KY

Harper Creek High School MI Sacred Heart Academy KY

Hastings St Cecilia NE Central High School- Baton Rouge LA

Helias Catholic High School MO Dutchtown High School LA

Henry Clay High School KY Natchitoches Central High School LA

Holy Innocents Episcopal GA St. Michael the Archangel High School LA

Homestead High School WI Barnstable High School MA

Hopkinton High School MA Frontier Regional High School MA

James E. Taylor High School TX Hopkinton High School MA

Kate Duncan Smith DAR High School AL Longmeadow High School MA

Kellenberg Memorial High School NY North Andover High School MA

Kettle Moraine High School WI Westfield High School MA

Kirkwood High School MO Boyne Falls Public School MI

Kiski Area High School PA Clare High School MI

Liberty North High School MO Dansville High School MI

Lincoln High School FL Harper Creek High School MI

Lincoln High School - Girl's Beach FL Stockbridge High School MI

Longmeadow High School MA Hallsville High School MO

Louisburg High School KS Helias Catholic High School MO

MacArthur High School (San Antonio) TX Kirkwood High School MO

McLean High School VA Liberty North High School MO

Milford High School OH Rock Port MO

Minden High School NE St. Teresa's Academy MO

Montgomery Academy AL Brandon High School MS

Mount Olive High School NJ Desoto Central High School MS

Mount Pisgah Christian School GA Ardrey Kell High School NC

Mountain Brook High School AL Cape Fear Academy NC

Mountain View High School CA Charlotte Latin School NC

Munday High TX North Carolina School of Science and Mathematics NC

Munford High School AL Perquimans County High School NC

Natchitoches Central High School LA Ronald Reagan High School NC

Nebraska Lutheran High School NE T.C. Roberson High School NC

New Kent High School VA West Forsyth High School NC

North Andover High School MA Arcadia-Loup City NE

North Carolina School of Science and Mathematics NC Clarkson-Leigh NE

North Central Texas Academy TX Douglas County West HS NE

Northwest High School NE Elkhorn North High School NE

Oconee County High School GA Hastings St Cecilia NE

Oliver Wolcott Tech. High School CT Minden High School NE

Omaha Marian High School NE Nebraska Lutheran High School NE

Open Door Christian Schools OH Northwest High School NE

Ord High School NE Omaha Marian High School NE

Pace Academy GA Ord High School NE

Paintsville High School KY Superior High School NE

Palo Alto High School CA Sutherland High School NE

Parkland High School PA Sutton High School NE

Paul VI Catholic High School VA Wisner-Pilger High School NE

Pelham High School AL Mount Olive High School NJ

Penfield High School NY Summit High School NJ

Penn Manor High School PA Bethpage High School NY

Perquimans County High School NC Kellenberg Memorial High School NY

Peru Central School District NY Penfield High School NY

Pine Grove Area High School PA Peru Central School District NY

Plainfield North High School IL Shelter Island High School NY

Quinter High School KS Anthony Wayne High School OH



Richardson High School TX Carroll High School OH

Riverton High School KS Milford High School OH

Rock Port MO Open Door Christian Schools OH

Ronald Reagan High School NC St. Ursula Academy OH

Ryle High School KY Worthington Kilbourne High School OH

Sabino High School AZ Altoona Area High School PA

Sacred Heart Academy KY Kiski Area High School PA

Schulenburg High School TX Parkland High School PA

Sergeant Bluff-Luton High School IA Penn Manor High School PA

Shades Valley High School AL Pine Grove Area High School PA

Shelter Island High School NY Dorman High School SC

Shiloh Christian School AR Bastrop High School TX

Spain Park High School AL Brazoswood High School TX

Spanish Fort High School AL Cedar Park High School TX

St. John's College High School DC Cedar Ridge High School TX

St. Michael the Archangel High School LA Clements High School TX

St. Pius X Catholic High School GA Crawford ISD TX

St. Teresa's Academy MO Cypress Woods High School TX

St. Ursula Academy OH Floresville High School TX

Stockbridge High School MI Friendswood High School TX

Stratford High School TX George Ranch High School TX

Summit High School NJ James E. Taylor High School TX

Superior High School NE MacArthur High School (San Antonio) TX

Sutherland High School NE Munday High TX

Sutton High School NE North Central Texas Academy TX

T.C. Roberson High School NC Richardson High School TX

Tivy High School/Kerrville ISD TX Schulenburg High School TX

Tomball High School TX Stratford High School TX

Tompkins High School TX Tivy High School/Kerrville ISD TX

Union Grove High School WI Tomball High School TX

Valor Christian CO Tompkins High School TX

Warsaw High School IN Bishop O'Connell High School VA

Washington High School IL McLean High School VA

Wesleyan School GA New Kent High School VA

West Forsyth High School NC Paul VI Catholic High School VA

Westfield High School MA Berlin High School WI

Westminster Schools GA Columbus Catholic High School WI

Wisner-Pilger High School NE Homestead High School WI

Worthington Kilbourne High School OH Kettle Moraine High School WI

Xavier College Prep AZ Union Grove High School WI

York Community High School IL Greenbrier East High School WV
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Boys High School (A‐Z) State Boys High School (By state) State
Adlai E Stevenson High School IL La Jolla High School CA

Altoona Area High School PA The Bishop's School CA

Bishop Chatard High School IN Adlai E Stevenson High School IL

Cathedral High School IN Evanston Township High School IL

Evanston Township High School IL Lyons Township High School IL

Iona Preparatory School NY St. Charles North High School IL

La Jolla High School CA Bishop Chatard High School IN

Lyons Township High School IL Cathedral High School IN

Olentangy Berlin High School OH Vernon Twp High School NJ

Paul VI Catholic High School VA Iona Preparatory School NY

Southern Lehigh High School PA Olentangy Berlin High School OH

St. Charles North High School IL Altoona Area High School PA

St. Mark's School of Texas TX Southern Lehigh High School PA

The Bishop's School CA St. Mark's School of Texas TX

Vernon Twp High School NJ Paul VI Catholic High School VA


